Welnkarte

S

Gasthaus Fuchs



Schaumwein

Osterreich

A Nobis, Neusiedlersee

2019 Muskat Ottonel, Brut
2018 Cuveé 1217 extra brut
2018 Pinot Blanc

2013 Blanc de Blanc Grand Cuveé, extra brut
N.V. Jardin d'orangers, Street Art n°6

Iby, Mittelburgenland

Josef Igler, Mittelburgenland
N.V. White Secco

Wallner, Eisenberg
2021  Uhudler Frizzante

Schlumberger, Wien
2011 DOM Classic

Frankreich

A Nobis, Champagne

2015 Norbert Deux- Coeurs, Brut

Louis Roederer, Champagne
N.V. Collection 244

Nicolas Feuillatte, Champagne

(halbtrocken)

Isabella

CH, Pinot Blanc, Welsch

44 EUR
55 EUR
44 EUR
134 EUR
34 EUR

24 EUR

29 EUR

33 EUR

75 EUR

99 EUR



Stiller Welin

Osterreich

Hebenstreit, Leithaberg

2022  Chardonnay Classic 21 EUR
2019 Welschriesling Classic 21 EUR
2019 Chardonnay Classic 22 EUR

Weinhaus Hannes Haiden, Leithaberg
2020 Muschelkalk Merlot 28 EUR

Weingut Giefing, Leithaberg
2017  Ried Umriss St. Laurent 29 EUR

Weingut Gangl, Neusiedlersee
2022 Gelber Muskateller 20 EUR

Weingut Heinz Velich, Neusiedlersee

2023  Welschriesling 28 EUR
2022  Muskat Ottonel 28 EUR
2022  Welschriesling, Alte Reben 49 EUR
2021 TO CH, SB, Welschriesling 42 EUR
2021 Darscho Chardonnay 75 EUR
2021 Tiglat Chardonnay 99 EUR

Weingut Keringer, Neusiedlersee
2020 Heideboden ZW, ML, BF, CS, St. Laurent 31 EUR

Seegut Lentsch, Neusiedlersee
2021 Grauburgunder Reserve 34 EUR

Weingut Kracher, Neusiedlersee
2016 Blendll CS, ML, ZW 36 EUR
2018 Pinot gris 28 EUR

Maria & Alex Koppitsch, Neusiedlersee
2019  Perspektive weil WB, CH 44 EUR
2017  Perspektive rot BF, St. Laurent 44 EUR

Weingut Heinrich, Neusiedlersee
2021  Pinot Noir 31 EUR



2017  St. Laurent

Christian Tschida, Neusiedlersee
2020 Kapitel 1

Weingut Claus Preisinger, Neusiedlersee
2021  Pustza Libre!

Weingut Wellanschitz, Mittelburgenland
2019 Sonnensteig

Kolfok, Mittelburgenland

2022  All Universe

2022  Muschelkalk Weisser Burgunder
2022  Furmint Remember

Lautner, Mittelburgenland
2021 Wiesenmargerite
2021 Wiesenklee

Heribert Bayer, Mittelburgenland
2021  GroRe Gefiihle

2019  Ex.Quit.Sit

2019 Einmalig

2017  In Signo Tauri

2017  Zeitlos

2015 In Signo Leonis

2013 In Signo Sagittari

Weingut Juliana Wieder, Mittelburgenland

2022  Muskat Ottonel
2022 Bodigraben
2021 Bodigraben
2021 Muskat Ottonel
2019 Bodigraben
2017  Spiegelberg

Josef Igler, Mittelburgenland
2023  Sauvignon Blanc
2022  Sauvignon Blanc
2020 Cuveé Classic

2020 Reserve

Weingut Kerschbaum, Mittelburgenland
2020 Zweigelt

CS, ZW

PN, ZW, St. Laurent

Blaufrankisch

Gruner Veltliner
Blaufrankisch

Riesling
Weilburgunder
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir
Blaufrankisch

BF, ZW, CS
Blaufrankisch

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Zweigelt

Blaufrankisch, Zweigelt, St. Laurent

Blaufrankisch

41 EUR

50 EUR

24 EUR

48 EUR

30 EUR
72 EUR
72 EUR

44 EUR
44 EUR

75 EUR
38 EUR
210 EUR
70 EUR
31 EUR
90 EUR
90 EUR

25 EUR
37 EUR
37 EUR
25 EUR
41 EUR
29 EUR

25 EUR
28 EUR
23 EUR
36 EUR

28 EUR



Weingut lby, Mittelburgenland
2022 Herzenswunsch

2020 Chevalier

2022  Zweigelt Reserve

Weingut Pfneisl, Mittelburgenland
2021  Offspring

2019 Hexenberg

2017 Hexenberg

2015 Hexenberg

Weingut Gesellmann, Mittelburgenland
2018  St. Laurent

Weingut Weninger, Mittelburgenland
2021  Ponzichter

Weingut Weinhausel, Mittelburgenland
2022 Ried Kiihnberg

2019 Merlot

2018 Sensus Supremus

2016  Domus Vini

Weingut Reumann, Mittelburgenland
2017  Selektion

Pia Strehn, Mittelburgenland

2018 Pandur

Weingut Schiitzenhof, Eisenberg

2016  Roadgipfler

Weingut Kopfensteiner, Eisenberg
2019 Eisenberg DAC

Weingut Krutzler, Eisenberg
2020 Perwolff

Weingut Umathum, Eisenberg
2018 Zweigelt

Weingut Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Wien
2023  Junger Wiener

weiller Blaufrankisch
Blaufrankisch

ML, Syrah
ML, Syrah
ML, Syrah

ZW, PN, BF, CF

Welschriesling

ZW, ML, BF, CS, Syrah

Merlot

BF, ML, CS

Blaufrankisch

Blaufrankisch

Gemischter Satz

33 EUR
46 EUR
36 EUR

26 EUR
79 EUR
90 EUR
99 EUR

31 EUR

29 EUR

25 EUR
29 EUR
49 EUR
31 EUR

36 EUR

46 EUR

31 EUR

29 EUR

99 EUR

36 EUR

31 EUR



Weingut Fritz Wieninger, Wien
2022  Bisamberg, Wiener Gemischter Satz DAC

Weingut Sax, Kamptal
2022  Zwillingslauser

Birgit Eichinger, Kamptal
2022  Ried Heiligenstein 1 OTW

Weingut Jurtschitsch, Kamptal
2023 ImKlee

Weingut Nigl, Kremstal
2021  Ried Zwetl Rehberg, 10TW

Hebenstreit, Weinviertel
2022  Chardonnay Classic
2019 Welschriesling Classic
2019 Chardonnay Classic
2017 Ried Fuchsnberg

Bioweingut Johannes Zillinger, Weinviertel
2018 Velue

Weingut Franz & Christine Netzl, Carnumtum
2020 Ried Altenberg

Gut Boheim, Carnuntum
2020 Veltliner & Friends

Weingut Nikolaihof, Wachau
2022  Griner Veltliner, Hefeabzug
2016 Riesling, Federspiel Late Release

Weingut Gross, Sldsteiermark
2022  Gelber Muskateller DAC

Sattlerhof, Stidsteiermark
2019 Gamlitz

Ewald Zweytick, Stidsteiermark
2019  Sudsteiermark DAC

Kroatien

Griner Veltliner

Riesling

Griner Veltliner

Gruner Veltliner

Gruner Veltliner

Welschriesling

Weillburgunder

Weillburgunder

Weillburgunder

36 EUR

24 EUR

74 EUR

33 EUR

44 EUR

21 EUR
21 EUR
22 EUR
31 EUR

36 EUR

39 EUR

24 EUR

44 EUR
53 EUR

31 EUR

42 EUR

31 EUR



Roxanich, Istrien
2021 Rovigho

2011 Sara

Amerika
Charles Smith, Washington State
2020  Kung Fu Girl

Italien

Planeta, Sicilia
2022  La Segreta il Bianco, Sicilia DOC

Castello di Brolio, Toscana
2022  Barone Ricasoli, Chianti DOCG

Ungarn
Franz Weninger, Mittelburgenland
2022  Fehérburgundi
2022  Stein

Deutschland

Dr. Loosen, Mosel
2021  "Edition L"

Weingut Bernhard Huber, Baden
2021 Malterdinger

Weingut Reichsrat von Buhl, Pflaz
2020 Ungeheuer, Grosse Lage

Halbeflaschen

Osterreich

Weingut Gesellmann, Mittelburgenland
2018 Bela Rex

Malvasia Istriana, Pinot Blanc, Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Riesling

Grecanico, CH, Viognier und Fiano

Sangiovese

Furmint

Riesling

Spatburgunder

Riesling

CS, ML

61 EUR

75 EUR

31 EUR

31 EUR

31 EUR

30 EUR
41 EUR

30 EUR

59 EUR

88 EUR

46 EUR


https://www.wagners-weinshop.com/hersteller/castello-di-brolio.html

Domane Wachau, Wachau
2020 Griner Veltliner Federspiel 21 EUR

Sufde Welne

Osterreich
Weingut Hans Tschida Angerhof, Neusiedlersee
2022  Merlot Spatlese 0,75l 29 EUR
2020 Muskat Ottonel Auslese 0,75l 31 EUR
2020 Spatlese Samling 88 29 EUR
2017 Beerenauslese red BF, ZW 31 EUR

Weingut Kracher, Neusiedlersee

2018 Beerenauslese Zweigelt 41 EUR

2017 Beerenauslese Cuveé 41 EUR
Osterreich

Weingut Muenzenrieder, Neusiedlersee

2017 Chardonnay Reserve, C11 57 EUR

Weingut K+K Kirnbauer, Mittelburgenland
2021 Phantom 120 EUR

Weingut Pfneisl, Mittelburgenland
2019 Pentagon BF, ML, CS, Syrah, PN 90 EUR
2019 Hexenberg ML, Syrah 144 EUR

Weingut Gager, Mittelburgenland
2020 Ried Mitterberg Reserve, Mittelburgenland DAC Blaufrankisch 120 EUR

Weingut Kerschbaum, Mittelburgenland
2010 Ried Dirrau Blaufrankisch 77 EUR

Weingut Mayer am Pfarrplatz, Wien
2023  Wiener Gemischter Satz 74 EUR



Hebenstreit, Leithaberg
2019 Welschriesling 31 EUR

Gut Boheim, Carnuntum
2020 Veltliner & Friends 51 EUR



